IIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Course Name

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLS| and Embedded Systems

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
9487

10081

9005

9845

10777

9682

Closing Rank
10251

10738

9907

10623

11364

10699



