IIIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	9487	10251
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10081	10738
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	9005	9907
Electronics and Communication Engineering	sc	Gender-Neutral	9845	10623
Electronics and Communication Engineering	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10777	11364
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems	sc	Gender-Neutral	9682	10699